Grid Solutions
MODEL 603-500T
& 603D-500T
Current Transformers Split Core
Application
For energy management systems and instrumentation equipment
having a no return high input impedance, eg. 14 K ohms minimum.
Frequency

260 A at 55°C. amb.
Flexible leads UL 1015, 105°C, CSA approved, #22 AWG, 24” long
unless otherwise specified.
Approximate Weight:
Model 603-500T .................................................................. 0.63 lbs.
Model 603D-500T ................................................................ 0.75 lbs.
Models 603-500T & 603D-500T
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATIO BURDEN VA ACCURACY AT
60 Hz
603-101-1 100:1 - -
603-201-1 200:1 - -
603-301-1 300:1 - -
603D-101-1 100:1 - -
603D-201-1 200:1 - -
603D-301-1 300:1 - -
603D-401-1 400:1 - -
603D-500T 500 Turns - -
603D-501-1 500:1 - -
603D-601-1 600:1 - -
Window Size 2.00” x 1.00”, 2.00”x 2.00”
603-500T
603D-500T
GEA-N50831